Datum/date: 10.09.2017

AMP Amplatz - BMC
1 BAIC Andi
2 CANECKY Marek
4 *FIDLER Gerd
6 KOROSEC Rok
7 KUSZTOR Péter
8 MUGERLI Matej

9 * PELIKAN Janos Zsombo
10 PERNSTEINER Herman

res. * GRUBER Julian

res. UMHALLER Andreas

res. * UMHALLER Thomas
D.S.: ZELE Luka

TIR Tirol Cycling Team

16 * BRKIC Benjamin

18 FORTIN Filippo

19 *FREIBERGER Markus
20 * GAMPER Patrick

22 KRIZEK Matthias

23 KUEN Maximilian

25 SALVADOR Enrico

26 SCHONBERGER Sebasti

res. FANKHAUSER Clemens

res. * KATZMAYER Daniel
res. * WILDAUER Markus

RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

32 EIBEGGER Markus
34 LEHNER Daniel

36 * NEUHAUSER Marcel
37 RABITSCH Stephan

38 *SCHINNAGEL Johannes

39 *SCHLEMMER Lukas
41 *ZIMMERMANN Georg
42 ZOIDL Riccardo

res. AUER Daniel

res. * MANGERTSEDER Matthi

res. * STEIMLE Jannik
D.S.: GROSSEK Andreas

WSA WSA-Greenlife-Arbo
46 BISSINGER Florian
47 * DALLINGER Christian
48 * FRIEDRICH Marco
49 GRICK Matthias
50 *KOLB Stefan
51 *KOPFAUF Markus
52 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
54 POLL Stefan

res. LODERER Timon
res. * SALZMANN Jodok
res. TRETTWER Helmut

D.S.: RESL Christoph

19.Int Raiffeisen

AUT
10004610312
10004611625
10009781927
10007386128
10003214724
10002070023
10008689665
10006838480
10010609962
10009399280
10009399785

10006771186

AUT
10009782735
10006547884
10009782937
10010966236
10004635166
10007510612
10008950050
10008653087
10002883712
10010966337
10015144512

AUT
10002727195
10008653188
10010966438
10007168684
10009782533
10008694012
10010966842
10004640725
10008651976
10015767029
10009231552

10007694003

AUT
10007411184
10010966741
10010196704
10006907289
10035052750
10008821324
10002727401
10005862824
10011724957
10008145960
10007740984

http://www.computerauswertung.at

X

Marktgemeinde \

VOL Team Vorarlberg

61 BALDAUF Sebastian
62 BOSCH Manuel
64 FRIESECKE Gian
66 HAMMERLE Maximilian
67 HONIG Reinier
70 LIENHARD Fabian
71 *MEILER Lukas
73 SCHELLING Patrick
res. DER Zsolt
res. GEISMAYR Daniel
res. SCHIR Thery

res. ZURITA MARTINEZ Fra
D.S.: ALBASINI Marcello

HAC Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam

76 BOSMAN Patrick

78 *EICHINGER Daniel

80 GAUGL Florian

81 GRAF Andreas

82 HOFER Andreas

83 HRINKOW Dominik

85 PAULUS Dennis

89 MAGER Christian
res. *REDTENBACHER Paul
res. * WALZEL Andreas
res. * FRIEDL Nils

D.S.: HAUSER Oskar
REG ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

Grand Prix
Gratwein-Stral3engel

bernerkenswert vielfaltig

Nennliste/Entry list

Veranstalter/Organiser: RC Judendorf-StraBengel

91 * APPELTAUER Samuel
94 * HOFFMANN Tristan
95 KONCZER Michael
96 LECHNER Petr
98 *STIDL Timo
99 * MASTALLER Stefan
100 MATZNER Stefan
101 WINTER Lukas
res. ETZLSTORFER Stefan
res. * MAHMIC Nedzad

D.S.: MULLER Werner
REG ARBO Bundesteam

106 GAUBITZER Michael
109 HOPFGARTNER Paul
110 KIENZL Mario

114 OCHSENHOFER Peter
116 STEINER Martin

118 *VERMEULEN Moran
119 POLANSEK Eric

D.S.: HOLLER Frich
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AUT  REG UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol AUT
10048575459 121 *BAUMANN Lukas 10014563219
10011028476 122 DURAGER Alexander 10003177540
10008673093 124 *KNAPP Daniel 10014640920
10016042164 125 *KOLLER Jan 10035076392
10002694055 126 REITER Daniel 10007168179
10007156762 128 *SCHOBWENDTER Christ 10015132586
10008624896 129 * SPRENGER Michael 10010994831
10006469072 130 STOIBER Lukas 10008011776
10002735279 res. HAAS Christian 10008969046
10005915970 res. RUMPL Clemens 10035063056
10007224258 res. * WURM Philipp 10015303449
10010079694  D.S.: HODLMOSER Rupert 10007608218

10016569853 REG Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm AUT

AUT 136 *HAMETNER Patrick 10009880240
10008653289 137 *HAMMERSCHMID Marvi 10009786169
10015603442 138 * HAMMERSCHMID Raph 10009786068
10007167977 139 *HOLZINGER Alexander 10009399381
10002931606 140 OSBELT Thomas 10035056790
10006824336 141 *RECKENDORFER Lukas 10014970922
10005722778 143 WIENEROITHER Matthi 10007168785
10008652986 144 *WOLFMAYR Andreas 10015301429
10007603467 res. * STEINDLER Julian 10014641425
10009399078 D.S.: WILLDONER Andreas 10048927588
10009075847 7T D'Amico Utensilnord ITA
10010196603 4671 CANUTI Federico 10005462801

162 CARLINI Ettore 10006197674

AUT 163 CARO MONROY Sebasti 10010983515
10010740813 164 GENOVESE Nicola 10011020089
10035023448 165 RAFFAELE Angelo 10009656029
10014465613 166 SAMPARISI Nicolas 10007095734
10002722347 167 TOMMASSINI Fabio 10011019988
10011151849 168 *VITIELLO Angelo 10015393880
10009486984 res. * MERLINO Marcello 10011008874
10007294481 res. * PETRINI Francesco 10014725994
10005435216 res. * SIMONCINI Samuele 10015778446
10013462267 res. * DI GENOVA Pietro 10011019584
10009544275 D.S.: CODOL Massimo 10001327971

10035161672 DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK

AUT 171 TYBOR Patrik 10003270500
10006564153 172 MALOVEC Lubos 10007582956
10009885694 173 MAHDAR Martin 10005989934
10013779539 174 PALCAK Jozef 10004841492
10006532629 175 * BELLAN Juraj 10008625506
10015180480 176 *CULLY Jan Andrej 10011240462
10035085284 177 * OROS Samuel 10009770611
10009026236 178 *VLCAK Martin 10011075865

10035159955 res. HARING Martin 10005540195
res. *ZIMANY Kristian 10009336939
res. * FOLTAN Adrian 10010776781
D.S.: FRANO Martin 10002131758
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ADR Adria Mobil SLO
181 ROGINA Radoslav 10001299174
182 GOLCER Jure 10002618980
183 *BOZIC Jon 10009640770
184 *PER Gorazd 10010968761
185 *HORVAT Ziga 10014992140
186 BORSO Andrea 10013183290
187 *RAJOVIC Dusan 10009436262
188 *KATRASNIK Gasdper 10008678349
res. GAZVODA Gregor 10002072043
res. GROSELJ Ziga 10007973178

D.S.: MERVAR Bostjan 10001220968

RAL Rally Cycling USA
191 DAL-CIN Matteo 10006879708
192 DE VOS Adam 10008669053
193 HUFFMAN Evan 10008633889
194 JOYCE Colin 10007895376
195 KLINE Shane 10004748738
196 KUSS Sepp 10008834660
197 ORONTE Emerson 10007600033
198 YOUNG Eric 10007701073
res. ANTHONY Jesse 10002897856
res. PATE Danny 10002096901

D.S.: MCCARTY Jonathan

ROG Rog - Ljubljana SLO
201 *RUCIGA] Ziga 10008693507
202 * PENKO Izidor 10009800721
203 *GROSELJ Matic 10014881602
204 *FINKST Tilen 10010969468
205 * POGACAR Tadej 10014972740
206 *JERMAN Ziga 10014992039
207 *PRAH Aljaz 10017647112
208 *MERCUN Matej 10015156030
res. * ANDREJAS Zan 10010969266

UGA Uganda UGA
211 SEMAKULA Sebastian Ki 10010202966
212 MAWEIJE Adam 10065403141
213 KITANDWE Moses 10065415164
214 KYATEREKERA Katongo 10064611781
215 SABAGWANYA Samuel 10010844883

D.S.: NAKALYANGO Afisa 10062400686

REG Cycling Team Friuli ITA
221 *PESSOT Alessandro 10013373149
222 *FABBRO Matteo 10009095954
223 *BAIS Mattia 10013879771
224 BARKER Felix 10054768406
225 * DONEGA Matteo 10010185889
226 * ORLANDI Massimo 10015082268
227 * GIURIATO Alberto 10015077723
228 BUTTAZZONI Alex 10004709938
res. *ZANOTTO Thomas 10014405288
res. * MELLONI Mattia 10015081965
res. *VENCHIARUTTI Nicola 10015083177

D.S.: BOSCOLO Renzo 10004862209

REG meblo]JOGI Kult Solkan SLO
231 PAVLIC Marko 10007974087
232 JENKO Robert 10006686718
233 OBAL Primoz 10015547565
234 *ROSKAR Tim 10015084793
235 *KRAMBERGER Luka 10017583858
236 *CIBEJ Simon 10010186802
237 FURLAN Jernej 10017647011

D.S.: PODGORNIC Dean
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REG Gaiaplast Maglificio L.B. Bibanese ITA

241 *GENUIN Nicola
242 *CAMERIN Fabio

243 *VENTURINI Giacomo

244 * BIASIA Benjamin
245 * SPAGNI Cristian
246 CALZA Andrea

247 *TACOBENCO Vlad
248 * AZZALINI Mirko
res. * DE ROVERE Matteo

res. * DI BENEDETTO Stefano

res. * BARONTI Fabio
res. *ROSIN Simone
D.S.: GAVA Giacomo

RE9 KK Kranj

251 *COTAR Luka

252 DRINOVEC Matej
253 * KATRASNIK Matic
254 *KVASINA Filip
255 LOGAR Tadej

256 *MAJOLI Fran

257 *PRIMOZIC Jaka
D.S.: ZEVNIK Matjaz

REG KK Bled

261 *PAJEK Luka
262 *VEBER Matic

263 * CERNE Gregor Matija

264 *SMID Jakob
265 *KRANJC Martin
266 NOVAK Simon
267 SANKOVIC Alex
268 KOZELJ Martin

REG Kontent-DKSI

271 *SZOLLOSI Ferenc
272 * SZARKA Gergely
273 HAJDU Barna
274 VIGH Zoltan

275 *FEGYVERES Maté
276 BARANYI Daniel
res. ZSIVITY Zoran

res. *SZENTPETERI Andras

D.S.: ARVAI Attily

10014405894
10014429944
10015394688
10015078329
10010188014
10015611425
10051960557
10015134105
10013818945
10015134509
10013813891
10014406403

10035677994

SLO
10013815713
10010968862
10015081460
10009979260
10007928520
10015080046
10014992241

10051120903

SLO
10014894736
10013807023
10014860077
10014431560
10013819854
10003329306
10016009125
10017610332

HUN
10010785370
10011151950
10014561805
10004840583
10023601902
10062253469
10006959934
10023649590

10002445996
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